
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

No. 

253 

258 

987 

697 

779 

221 

272 

813 

292 

359 

749 

51 

919 

Name 

Samuel Berger 

Simon Ryen 

Oskar Gustavsson 

Rasmus Nilsson 

Linus Öhlin 

Jens Sundell 

Ferdinand Ekbom 

William Jonsson 

Jesper Eriksson 

Johan Martinsson 

Ville Tedenbo 

Anton Bertilsson 

Robin Melberg 

Klubb 

Hallsbergs MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Degerfors MK 

Örebro MK 

Christinehamns MK 

Christinehamns MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Christinehamns MK 

Degerfors MK 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Best Tm 

2:07.327 

2:14.050 

2:16.567 

2:17.434 

2:17.603 

2:22.153 

2:20.892 

2:20.091 

2:23.765 

2:24.987 

2:28.048 

2:24.973 

2:25.475 

Diff 

1:24.114 

1:39.379 

1:42.551 

2:21.633 

2:23.692 

2:34.727 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

26:42.455 

28:06.569 

28:21.834 

28:25.006 

29:04.088 

29:06.147 

29:17.182 

27:02.996 

27:29.260 

27:41.670 

26:57.335 

28:25.594 

9:58.284 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

4 

Points 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:24.114 

Avg. Speed 

44,644 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.327 

Best Speed 

46,821 

Best Lap by 

253 - Samuel Berger 
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Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

Serien Västra Div 1 Norra - Hallsberg MK 
Finaler 

B-Final 1 (20min+2v) 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:35:33 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,656 km 

2024-05-04 12:25 


